
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total
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(washed)
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a b c d = b+c e f g = e+f h i j = h+i k l m = k+l n o p = n+o q r s = q+r t u = t/m v = t/(m+t)

1 4050 0 4050 4050 0 4050 18109 0 18109 18109 0 18109 350078 0 350078 0 0% 0%

2 11649 0 11649 15698 0 15698 13725 0 13725 31834 0 31834 348002 0 348002 0 0% 0%

3 15376 0 15376 31075 0 31075 12629 0 12629 44463 0 44463 350749 0 350749 0 0% 0%

4 19484 0 19484 50559 0 50559 15375 0 15375 59838 0 59838 354858 0 354858 0 0% 0%

5 7774 0 7774 58333 0 58333 15259 0 15259 75097 0 75097 347374 0 347374 0 0% 0%

6 7751 0 7751 66084 0 66084 17134 0 17134 92231 0 92231 337991 0 337991 0 0% 0%

7 7898 0 7898 73982 0 73982 17100 0 17100 109331 0 109331 328789 0 328789 0 0% 0%

8 8018 0 8018 82000 0 82000 15882 0 15882 125213 0 125213 320925 0 320925 0 0% 0%

9 7754 0 7754 89754 0 89754 15711 0 15711 140924 0 140924 312967 0 312967 0 0% 0%

10 11471 0 11471 101225 0 101225 16213 0 16213 157136 0 157136 308226 0 308226 0 0% 0%

11 19563 0 19563 120788 0 120788 15667 0 15667 172803 0 172803 312122 0 312122 0 0% 0%

12 15788 0 15788 136575 0 136575 15859 0 15859 188662 0 188662 312051 0 312051 0 0% 0%

13 19632 0 19632 156208 0 156208 17025 0 17025 205687 0 205687 314658 0 314658 0 0% 0%

14 7868 0 7868 164076 0 164076 11953 0 11953 217640 0 217640 310573 0 310573 0 0% 0%

15 7892 0 7892 171967 0 171967 10649 0 10649 228289 0 228289 307815 0 307815 0 0% 0%

16 6041 0 6041 178008 0 178008 13443 0 13443 241732 0 241732 300414 0 300414 0 0% 0%

17 12092 0 12092 190100 0 190100 14187 0 14187 255919 0 255919 298319 0 298319 0 0% 0%

18 15903 0 15903 206003 0 206003 14602 0 14602 270521 0 270521 299620 0 299620 0 0% 0%

19 7918 0 7918 213922 0 213922 13226 0 13226 283747 0 283747 294312 0 294312 0 0% 0%

20 11751 0 11751 225672 0 225672 15920 0 15920 299667 0 299667 290143 0 290143 0 0% 0%

21 7881 0 7881 233553 0 233553 15430 0 15430 315097 0 315097 282594 0 282594 0 0% 0%

22 11755 0 11755 245308 0 245308 13897 0 13897 328994 0 328994 280452 0 280452 0 0% 0%

23 15842 0 15842 261150 0 261150 13021 0 13021 342015 0 342015 283273 0 283273 0 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 261150 0 261150 11714 0 11714 353729 0 353729 271559 0 271559 0 0% 0%

25 7766 0 7766 268916 0 268916 9451 0 9451 363180 0 363180 269874 0 269874 0 0% 0%

26 11980 0 11980 280896 0 280896 5143 0 5143 368323 0 368323 276711 0 276711 0 0% 0%

27 7911 0 7911 288807 0 288807 5033 0 5033 373356 0 373356 279588 0 279588 0 0% 0%

28 11591 0 11591 300398 0 300398 5426 0 5426 378782 0 378782 285753 0 285753 0 0% 0%

29 5483 0 5483 305881 0 305881 6727 0 6727 385509 0 385509 284510 0 284510 0 0% 0%

30 7989 0 7989 313871 0 313871 5832 0 5832 391341 0 391341 286668 0 286668 0 0% 0%

31 7621 0 7621 321491 0 321491 5252 0 5252 396593 0 396593 289036 0 289036 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.10.2015, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 364138 MT,CIL Imported is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

Page 1 of 2

Blending Ratio

402000 0 402000

SECL Coal Status Report for the month of October 2015 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18109 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13725 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12629 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15375 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15259 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17134 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17100 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15882 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15711 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16213 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15667 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15859 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17025 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11953 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10649 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13443 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14187 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14602 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13226 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15920 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15430 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13897 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13021 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11714 0% 0%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9451 0% 0%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5143 0% 0%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5033 0% 0%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5426 0% 0%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6727 0% 0%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5832 0% 0%

31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5252 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.10.2015, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 364138 MT,CIL Imported is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of October 2015  

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal


